Position
Communication Studies
Instructor

Inst-Summer Sch-Lec
Adjunct Instructor Lec
Adjunct Instructor Lec
Adjunct Instructor Lec

Adjunct Instructor Lec

Adjunct Instructor Lec

Instructional Student Aide I

Other Positions Held

Adjunct Instructor Lec,
Adjunct Instructor Lec,
Adjunct Other Lab

Adjunct Other Lab,
Adjunct Other Lab

Adjunct Instructor Lec

Community College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

Department

CCC - Communication
Arts

CCC - Communication
Arts

CCC - Communication
Arts

CCC - Communication
Arts

CCC - Communication
Arts

CCC - Communication
Arts

CCC - Communication
Arts

CCC - Communication
Arts

Total Wages

$108,832

$20,764

$16,837

$14,149

$6,884

$5,163

$535

$55

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$25,998

$646

$1,818

$447

$656

$162

$42

$0



