Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Communication Studies Instructor		State Center Community College District	CCC - Communication Arts	\$108,832	\$25,998
Inst-Summer Sch-Lec	Adjunct Instructor Lec, Adjunct Instructor Lec, Adjunct Other Lab	State Center Community College District	CCC - Communication Arts	\$20,764	\$646
Adjunct Instructor Lec	Adjunct Other Lab, Adjunct Other Lab	State Center Community College District	CCC - Communication Arts	\$16,837	\$1,818
Adjunct Instructor Lec	Adjunct Instructor Lec	State Center Community College District	CCC - Communication Arts	\$14,149	\$447
Adjunct Instructor Lec		State Center Community College District	CCC - Communication Arts	\$6,884	\$656
Adjunct Instructor Lec		State Center Community College District	CCC - Communication Arts	\$5,163	\$162
Adjunct Instructor Lec		State Center Community College District	CCC - Communication Arts	\$535	\$42
Instructional Student Aide II		State Center Community College District	CCC - Communication Arts	\$55	\$0